erdgas &
gerate cup

v AT WERKE

Baden

Rangliste K1

Rang Vorname Nachname Verein Jg. BO SR SP RE Punktzahl
1 Gaia Romoli Getu Kleindottingen 03 9.20 9.45 9.00 9.35 37.00
2 Céline Kalt DTV Obersiggenthal 02 895 9.65 9.25 9.05 36.90
3 Zoé Miillhaupt DTV Wettingen 02 9.00 9.35 9.00 8.85 36.20
4 Leonie Schaub Getu Brittnau 03 845 940 9.20 9.10 36.15
5 Jelena Kovacevic Getu Kleindottingen 05 9.10 9.20 9.00 8.60 35.90
6 Julia Egloff DTV Obersiggenthal 03 860 9.25 9.40 8.60 35.85
7 Janine Koch TV Wohlen 8.60 9.30 9.15 8.60 35.65
7 Lorena Pastorella DTV Wettingen 03 860 870 9.10 9.25 35.65
9 Lea Gerhard TV Wohlen 00 890 9.10 8.5 8.75 35.60

10 Melanie Etter TV Wohlen 02 890 9.00 895 8.65 35.50
11 Corinne Koch TV Wohlen 8.85 890 895 8.70 35.40
12 Noemi Hauenstein Getu Kleindottingen 04 860 880 9.00 8.90 35.30
13 Maaike Schutter DTV Obersiggenthal 03 885 9.15 9.05 8.20 35.25
14 Lina Garo Getu Brittnau 04 870 890 835 09.20 35.15
15 Luana Pica von Arb Getu Kleindottingen 04 885 9.25 8.00 9.00 35.10
16 Jana Meier Getu Kleindottingen 04 845 895 9.00 8.65 35.05
17 Lara Conrad DTV Wettingen 03 840 8.80 840 9.30 34.90
18 Ella Keller Getu Kleindottingen 04 850 875 9.00 8.65 34.90
19 Nina Wirsching DTV Wettingen 02 7.70 9.20 895 8.85 34.70
20 Manon Jehle DTV Wettingen 03 820 8.60 8.65 9.20 34.65
21 Ursina Gerhard Getu Brittnau 02 855 890 8.00 9.00 34.45
22 Fabienne Nageli DTV Wettingen 04 790 8.60 8.85 9.05 34.40
23 Fiona Wirsching DTV Wettingen 02 820 8.40 875 8.80 34.15
24 Dunja Modric DTV Wettingen 03 790 9.15 840 8.60 34.05
25 Alexandra Steiner Aleandra DTV Wettingen 03 830 8.85 8.55 8.00 33.70
26 Ece Cebedak DTV Wettingen 04 690 880 7.85 8.75 32.30

Matbhias Scherer

Samstag, 2. April 2011



Rangliste K2

Rang Vorname

1 Tamara
2 Rahel

3 Sagarika
4 Patricia
5 Lara

6 Aurelia
7 Fabienne
7 Laura Anna
7 Sarah
10 Aileen
11 Salome
12 Sina

13 Vivien
13 Livia

15 Isabel
16 Michelle
17 Jessica
18 Blerta
19 Loredana
20 Ellen

21 Julia

22 Samira
23 Stefanie
24 Ronja
24 Elena
26 Ellen

27 Kim

Matbhias Scherer

Nachname

Riegger
Suter
Ghodki
Liebert
Mannino
Kovacevic
Gutknecht
Gut
Schneider
Eugster
Rupf

Van Stiphout
Boll

Briese
Selinger
Schneider
Brupbacher
Azizi

Bendig
Borg

Borg
Schmid
Vondsch
Flick
Neuhaus
Schuhmacher

Wettstein

Verein

Getu Kleindottingen
Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Obersiggenthal
Getu Kleindottingen
Getu Kleindottingen
Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Wettingen

TV Wohlen

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen

TV Wohlen

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

TV Wohlen

Getu Brittnau

DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen
Getu Brittnau

TV Wohlen

Ig.

02
03
00
01
02
02
00
01
02
01
02
02
03
01
01
00
01
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
03
02

02

BO

9.50
9.05
8.75
8.95
8.60
8.90
8.90
9.00
9.20
8.75
8.60
9.25
8.80
8.50
8.85
9.10
9.00
9.05
9.00
8.70
8.45
8.70
8.25
9.15
8.95
8.00

9.05

SR

9.55
9.70
9.25
9.45
9.60
9.60
9.20
9.25
9.50
9.20
9.40
8.85
9.30
9.55
9.25
9.50
8.80
8.80
8.55
9.05
9.00
9.25
9.20
8.70
8.45
9.05

9.45

erdgas &

gerate cup

v AT WERKE

SP RE Punktzahl

9.00 9.15
9.00 9.30
9.50 9.05
9.15 8.90
9.00 9.15
9.00 8.60
9.00 8.75
8.50 9.10
8.90 8.25
9.10 8.65
8.60 9.05
9.10 8.40
9.45 8.00
8.45 9.05
8.65 8.70
8.00 8.80
8.65 855
8.55 8.45
8.50 8.80
8.20 8.75
8.50 8.50
8.00 8.15
7.70  8.65
7.95 8.00
8.50 7.90
8.60 8.10
6.65 8.55

37.20

37.05

36.55

36.45

36.35

36.10

35.85

35.85

35.85

35.70

35.65

35.60

35.55

35.55

35.45

35.40

35.00

34.85

34.85

34.70

34.45

34.10

33.80

33.80

33.80

33.75

33.70

Baden

Samstag, 2. April 2011



Rang Vorname Nachname Verein Jg. BO SR SP RE Punktzahl

28 Nora Garo Getu Brittnau 01 850 9.10 7.95 8.05 33.60
29 Tabea Bienz Getu Brittnau 02 7.75 9.00 850 8.15 33.40
30 Melina Ernst Getu Brittnau 02 775 870 820 8.05 32.70
31 Leonie Ryter Getu Brittnau 01 765 875 8.00 7.85 32.25

Mathias Scherer Samstag, 2. April 2011



erdgas &
gerate cup

v AT WERKE

Baden

Rangliste K3

Rang Vorname Nachname Verein Jg. BO SR SP RE Punktzahl
1 Paulina Bauch Getu Kleindottingen 01 960 950 9.70 9.15 37.95 *
2 Michelle Lickel Getu Kleindottingen 01 935 9.60 940 9.10 37.45 *
3 Elina Baumann DTV Wettingen 98 9.15 9.65 9.35 8.60 36.75 *
4 laila Rennhard DTV Obersiggenthal 98 865 9.35 9.50 9.00 36.50 *
5 Livia Neuenschwander Getu Brittnau 00 9.10 9.55 9.05 8.75 36.45 *
6 Pranvera Salihi DTV Obersiggenthal 97 885 9.40 890 9.20 36.35 *
7 Fabienne Beerli DTV Wettingen 99 9.00 8.85 895 9.25 36.05 *
7 Luna Vincenzi TV Wohlen 00 895 9.40 9.25 845 36.05 *
9 Natalie Bollhalder Getu Kleindottingen 01 890 9.20 9.30 8.55 35.95
10 Janin Herren TV Wohlen 01 9.05 9.25 9.20 8.30 35.80
10 Sara Kaufeler DTV Wettingen 02 9.05 9.40 9.15 8.20 35.80
12 Mona Meier DTV Obersiggenthal 00 9.05 9.45 8.65 8.40 35.55
13 Tamara Kronenberg TV Wohlen 01 9.10 9.35 890 8.00 35.35
14 Julia Heerde Getu Brittnau 01 875 9.25 8.60 8.65 35.25
15 Lucie Rifenacht DTV Wettingen 99 830 930 8.65 8.70 34.95
15 Noelle Miiller TV Wohlen 01 890 9.30 835 840 34.95
17 Amina Abdiji DTV Obersiggenthal 00 895 8.60 9.05 8.25 34.85
18 Sandra Dodaj DTV Obersiggenthal 00 860 9.30 850 8.00 34.40
19 Biljana Micic DTV Obersiggenthal 7.85 895 8.95 8.40 34.15
20 Larissa Tejero DTV Obersiggenthal 00 865 9.00 830 38.10 34.05
21 Natacha Walti TV Wohlen 01 870 895 815 8.15 33.95
22 Alessandra pfaffli TV Wohlen 00 860 9.10 890 7.30 33.90
23 Gillian Schafroth TV Wohlen 00 880 870 7.75 8.40 33.65
24 Andrea Benz DTV Wettingen 00 7.65 8.65 860 8.30 33.20
25 Rebecca Senn DTV Obersiggenthal 98 8.15 8.65 835 7.65 32.80
26 Leonie Weber DTV Wettingen 01 850 865 820 7.35 32.70
27 Sara Djordjevic DTV Obersiggenthal 99 875 840 810 7.30 32.55

Mathias Scherer Samstag, 2. April 2011



Rangliste K4

Rang Vorname

1 Sara

2 Fabienne
3 Michelle
4 Nicole

5 lvona

5 Lara

7 Nadia

8 Nicole

9 Anja

10 Valentina
11 Llaura
12 Jana-Maria
13 Vera

14 Saskia
15 Ramona
16 Andrea
16 Mirjam
18 Sarah
19 Ellen

20 Rea

21 Flavia

Mathias Scherer

Nachname

Wohler
Gerhard
Gull

Glur
Veselcic
Zimmermann
Egloff
Frey

Frey
Forster
Burkhard
Humbel
Kalt

Dubi
Bienz
Leuthard
Hehli
Bosshard
Campino
Schmidli

Ernst

Verein

TV Wohlen

Getu Brittnau

DTV Obersiggenthal
Getu Brittnau

Getu Kleindottingen
TV Wohlen

DTV Obersiggenthal
Getu Brittnau

Getu Brittnau

DTV Wettingen

DTV Obersiggenthal
Getu Brittnau

Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Obersiggenthal
Getu Brittnau

TV Wohlen

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen
DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

Ig.

98
97
99
97
99
99
98
97
99
00
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
99

99

BO

9.10
8.80
9.00
8.55
8.90
8.35
8.55
8.85
8.70
8.55
8.60
8.55
8.70
8.45
8.65
8.35
8.20
8.25
7.90
7.10

7.85

SR

9.65
9.20
9.30
9.35
9.10
9.40
9.50
8.75
9.35
9.35
9.00
9.35
9.45
8.90
9.10
9.20
8.70
9.15
8.55
8.60

7.30

erdgas &

gerate cup

v AT WERKE

Baden

SP RE Punktzahl

9.50 9.30
9.30 9.20
8.85 9.20
8.80 9.0
9.60 8.25
8.75 9.35
8.40 9.15
9.05 8.90
8.90 8.0
8.65 8.70
8.60 8.85
8.45 8.60
8.50 8.00
8.00 9.15
8.25 8.45
8.40 8.10
8.25 8.90
8.25 8.20
8.65 7.85
8.60 8.20
6.00 7.40

37.55 *

36.50 *

36.35 *

36.10 *

35.85 *

35.85 *

35.60

35.55

35.45

35.25

35.05

34.95

34.65

34.50

34.45

34.05

34.05

33.85

32.95

32.50

28.55

Samstag, 2. April 2011



Rangliste K5

Rang Vorname

1 Vanessa

2 Ramona

3 Manon

4 Manuela

5 Selina

6 Kim

7 Natalie

8 Stefanie

9 Nadia

10 Pascale

11 Daniela

12 Nina

13 Llaura

14 Olivia

15 Stefanie

16 Selina

17 Franzi

18 Michelle

19 Timna

20 Alessia

20 Svenja

22 Noemi

23 Alexandra

24 Linda

25 Nora

26 Céline

26 Madlene

Mathias Scherer

Nachname

Strebel
Lupini
Winkler
Kramer
Meier
Stocker
Schneider
Flatsch
Meier
Bollhalder
Dezic
Baumann
Kiinzi
Guntensperger
Schnyder
Bugmann
Wirsch
Sievert
Schmid
Petranca
Forster
Zehnder
Lischer
Niederhauser
Haag

Gull

Zehnder

Verein

DTV Wettingen
Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Wettingen
Getu Kleindottingen
Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen
Getu Kleindottingen
Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen
Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Wettingen

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen
Getu Kleindottingen
DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Wettingen

DTV Wettingen

TV Wohlen

DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Obersiggenthal
DTV Obersiggenthal

DTV Wettingen

Ig.

98
97
97
00
98
97
99
98
98
99
95
9%
97
95
93
97
%
98
97
94
97
99
97
98
97
97

97

BO

9.25
9.05
9.00
9.35
9.10
8.90
8.90
8.50
8.90
9.20
8.70
8.90
9.00
8.80
8.75
8.80
8.80
8.85
8.85
9.20
8.75
8.70
9.25
8.70
8.85
8.80

8.80

SR

9.45
9.10
9.60
9.40
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.10
8.85
8.75
9.20
8.75
9.30
8.90
9.05
8.75
8.70
8.40
8.80
8.80
8.90
8.60
9.00
8.55
8.75
8.90

8.55

erdgas &

gerate cup

v AT WERKE

SP RE Punktzahl

9.65 9.90
9.35 9.50
8.90 9.0
9.10 8.85
9.10 9.10
8.65 9.50
9.10 9.10
9.40 9.00
8.75 9.0
9.20 8.65
8.90 9.00
9.40 8.70
8.95 8.40
8.75 9.15
9.05 8.60
8.85 9.00
9.25 855
8.95 9.00
8.70 8.70
8.40 855
9.10 8.20
8.85 8.70
8.50 8.00
8.75 8.70
9.25 7.60
8.65 7.80
8.80 8.00

38.25

37.00

36.90

36.70

36.50

36.15

36.10

36.00

35.90

35.80

35.80

35.75

35.65

35.60

35.45

35.40

35.30

35.20

35.05

34.95

34.95

34.85

34.75

34.70

34.45

34.15

34.15

Baden

Samstag, 2. April 2011



Rang Vorname Nachname Verein Jg. BO SR SP RE Punktzahl

28 Fabiola Hirt DTV Obersiggenthal 9% 860 8.65 8.05 7.75 33.05

Mathias Scherer Samstag, 2. April 2011



